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The Menu of Asian Spot from Northridge contains about 15 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $6.3. What Domenica Corkery likes about Asian Spot:

I've been here for years for halal meat. the best is that it packaged items such as hot dogs, burger patties etc.
the bark is good. good prices and service as well as completely on stock. read more. What Torrey Bruen doesn't
like about Asian Spot:

Found a sewing needle inserted into one of the raw mutton piece... Couldnt imagine the plight if my husband
would have consumed without noticing... Highly Dangerous... read more. Asian Spot The brilliant Asian fusion
cuisine will thrill you, the perfect balance of traditional dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, With typical
Indian spices, meals are tasty and freshly prepared. As a rule, most meals are prepared in a short time for
you and served, And of course, you should also try the scrumptious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or
wedges served.
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CHICKEN KARAHI

Starters

BEEF SEEKH KEBAB

Biruani

BEEF BIRYANI

Tandoori Khai

LAMB SEEKH KEBAB

Yebabs & More
CHICKEN TIKKA BONELESS
Rice Selection

BIRYANI RICE

$7.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$5.0

Restaurant Category
These types of dishes are
being served

Burgers

BEEF BURGER $5.0
CHICKEN BURGER $5.0

Ingredients Used
MEAT
CHICKEN

Indian
PLAIN NAAN $1.7

CHICKEN BIRYANI $7.0
ROTI
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-20:00
Tuesday 10:30-20:00
Wednesday 10:30-20:00
Thursday 10:30-20:00
Friday 10:30-20:00
Saturday 10:30-20:00
Sunday 10:30-20:00
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